
MISTROVSTVÍ ČESKÉ REPUBLIKY JUNIOR Ů DO 21 LET 2014 
 

15. 4. 2014 PRAHA 
 

    
 POČÍTANÉ 

BODY BODY 
SLA PRA DIV MŠE LIB PCE 

   12. 4. 15. 4. 17. 5. 12. 7. 15. 8. 29. 8. 

           
1. MILÍK Václav ZP Pardubice  29 14 15     
2. KRČMÁŘ Eduard AK Slaný  26 13 13     
3. ČEJKA Roman AK Slaný  25 15 10     
4. ŠKURLA Michal AK  Markéta  20 9 11     
5. SMETANA Ond řej AK Markéta  18 8 10     
6. KOVA ČIČ Žiga AMZS  17 11 6     
7. VIDNER René ZP Pardubice  15 8 7     
8. NOVÁK Josef ZP Pardubice  12 5 7     
9. MIKEL Patrik AK B řezolupy  12 7 5     

10. HOLUB Zdeněk AK Markéta  12 12 ns     
11. HÄRTEL Michael DMSB  11 ns 11     
12. TRZENSIOK Mike PZM  9 ns 9     
13. BURI Patrik SMF  8 8 ns     
14. IVA ČIČ Matic AMZS  6 ns 6     
15. HÁJEK Filip  AK Markéta  6 3 3     
16. RŮŽIČKA Zdeněk PDK Mšeno  6 4 2     
17. ALBRECHT Damian PZM  2 ns 2     
18. KLEIN Jannik OeAMTC  2 2 ns     
19. ČARADA Adam SMF  0 0 ns     

 
 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0  
1. 9 MILÍK Václav ZP Pardubice   3  3      3     3  3   15 
2. 3 KRČMÁŘ Eduard AK Slaný 3      3    2    3    2  13 
3. 6 HÄRTEL Michael DMSB  R    3   3       2   3  11 + 3 
4. 5 ŠKURLA Michal AK  Markéta  3   2     2     1     3 11 + 2 
5. 8 ČEJKA Roman AK Slaný  2      2   X   3   3    10 
6. 2 SMETANA Ond řej AK Markéta 2     2    3    2    1   10 
7. 16 TRZENSIOK Mike PZM    -    3 2      2   2   9 
8. 15 VIDNER René ZP Pardubice    3   2   X      0 2    7 
9. 4 NOVÁK Josef ZP Pardubice 1       0    3    1    2 7 

10. 12 KOVAČIČ Žiga AMZS   R     1  1   3      1  6 
11. 11 IVAČIČ Matic AMZS   2    1  1     1      1 6 
12. 7 HÁJEK Filip  AK Markéta  1     0     0 2     0   3 
12. 13 MIKEL Patrik AK B řezolupy    2 1       2  0     0  5 
14. 1 ALBRECHT Damian PZM -    -    R    1    1    2 
15. 10 RŮŽIČKA Zdeněk PDK Mšeno   R   1      1   M  M    2 
16. 14                        
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